Give Wings to Your Dream:

OPEN TEST EXAM

ROLL No.
111
130
103
109
239
108
123
241
104
238
117
122
101
106
107
113
135
105
112
115
126
198
114
120
127

BOARD 2025

FINAL RESULTS

NAME Objective = Subjective = Full Marks Total Percentage
ASHISH RA)J 35 34 70 69 98.57
SHABNAM KUMARI 35 34 70 69 98.57
DILRAJ ROY 34 34 70 68 97.14
YUVRAJ KISHOR 32 34 70 66 94.29
ARYA SRI 34 32 70 66 94.29
ABHUIT KUMAR RAJ 31 34 70 65 92.86
ADARSH RAJ 32 33 70 65 92.86
ANAND RAJ 31 34 70 65 92.86
NAVLESH KUMAR 34 30 70 64 91.43
RICHA RAJ 30 34 70 64 91.43
JULI KUMARI 30 33 70 63 90.00
ANUPRIYA BHARTI 32 31 70 63 90.00
AMARIJIT KUMAR 34 28 70 62 88.57
KUSHAL KUMAR 34 28 70 62 88.57
ANJALI KUMARI 30 32 70 62 88.57
ASHOK KUMAR 32 30 70 62 88.57
MANJUSHA KUMARI 31 31 70 62 88.57
MD. ATIF 31 30 70 61 87.14
SACHIN KUMAR 31 30 70 61 87.14
NAINA KUMARI 32 29 70 61 87.14
AMAN KUAMR 31 30 70 61 87.14
KULSUM SABA 30 31 70 61 87.14
MAMTA KUMARI 31 29 70 60 85.71
ANUBHAV KUMAR 32 28 70 60 85.71
RAHUL KUMAR 32 28 70 60 85.71
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102
116
119
139
142
149
169
110
140
171
199
121
131
143
163
256
133
134
144
183
244
125
129
145
146
156
205
118
128
132
138
141
220
248
168
172
173
180
187

190
192
212
174
202
209
235
136

SAGAR KUMAR
BOBI KUMAR
RAJNISH KUMAR
RAJA KUMAR
SUNNY KUMAR
ASHISH KUMAR
MD. ZILLANI
HIMPRIYA KUMARI
NAYAN RAZZ
UTPAL KUMAR
TANNU PRIYA
PRINCE KUMAR
AYUSH RAJ
CHHOTU KUMAR
ASHISH AMAN
GUNGULI KUMAR
NISHA KUMARI
JYOTI KUMARI
PREM KUMAR
ANAND KUMAR SINGH
RINA KUMARI
MD JUBER
ADITYA KUMAR
KULSUM PRAWEEN
PIYUSH KUMAR
MD. SALMAN
SHIVAM KUMAR
ASHISH KUMAR SINGH
DILKHUSH SINGH
AJIT KUMAR
VIKRAM KUMAR
ROSHAN KUMAR
VIKKI KUMAR
GAURAV KUMAR
NUTAN KUMARI
DIKSHA KUMARI
AMAN KUMAR
RAJVIR KUMAR
MONU KUMAR

PRIYADRASHANI
KUMARI

SRISHTI SWARAIJ
MANISH MANDAL
AMARIEET KUMAR
BHUDEV KUMAR YADAV
ROUSHAN KUMAR
ABHISHEK KUMAR
UMAKANT KUMAR
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84.29
84.29
84.29
82.86
82.86
82.86
82.86
81.43
81.43
81.43
81.43
80.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
78.57
77.14
77.14
77.14
77.14
77.14
75.71
75.71
75.71
75.71
75.71
75.71
74.29
74.29
74.29
74.29
74.29
74.29
74.29
72.86
72.86
72.86
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72.86
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71.43
71.43
71.43
71.43
70.00

10
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148
150
166
178
197
201
207
213
234
152
177
185
182
191
154
167
195
206
176
181
224
203
218
184
252
164
188
211
189
226
233
151
155
196
216
165
210
228
158
215
223
153
162
170
194
219
232
204

SUJIT KUMAR
SURAJ KUMAR
ABHIJAN KUMAR
PRIYA RANI
RIYU KUMAR
SAURAV GUPTA
SNEHA RAJ
RIYA KUMARI
RIYA KUMARI
PIYUSH KUMAR
NIKHIL KUMAR
MONI KUMARI
YASH RAJ
RAUSHAN KUMAR
ANJANA KUMARI
ANIKET KUMAR
MD. SHAHBAZ
KOMAL YADAV
PRINCE KUMAR
R.K ARYA
TANUJA KUMARI
SHIVAM KUMAR
SUDHANSHU RAIJ
RISHIKA RAJ
MD GULFARAJ ALAM
PRITAM KUMAR
KAJAL KUMARI
NANDANI KUMARI
KOMAL BHARTI
AMIT KUMAR
SONALI KUMARI
APARNA KUMARI
PRIYA KUMARI
BISHESH KUMAR
SANGITA KUMARI
ANCHAL KUMARI
SONAKSHI KUMARI
SAKSHI KUMARI
SUMIT KUMAR
VIDYA SAGAR
RUNA KUMARI
ANKIT KUMAR
RAVI KUMAR
PIYUSH KUMAR
GAURAV KUMAR
PRITAM KUMAR
NIRAJ KUMAR
JULI KUMARI
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208 RAVISH KUMAR 17 16 70 33 47.14 34

222 SANDIP KUMAR 21 12 70 33 47.14 34
230 RAHUL KUMAR 24 6 70 30 42.86 35
214 RAJU KUMAR 16 13 70 29 41.43 36
186 HIMANSHU KUMAR 20 8 70 28 40.00 37
193 REKHA KUMARI 15 2 70 17 24.29 38

28/
08 Jan. 2025
Examination Controller Cum Director

BIOLOGY Wings, Bhagalpur
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